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TITLE GRADE 
LEVEL 

ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS AWARD 
AMOUNT 

APPLICATION OR CONTACT INFORMATION: DUE DATE 

Niche High School 
Sophomore Scholarship 

 

10th �x Open to all high school sophomores in the Class of 2026. $500 Apply at: 
https://www.niche.com/colleges/scholarships/high-
school-sophomore-scholarship/ 
 

6/1/2024 

Be Bold Scholarship 

 

 

Any level �x The scholarship is a no-essay scholarship that will be awarded to the 
applicant with the boldest profile. 

�x The scholarship will be awarded to the student whose profile is most 
bold, according to these characteristics: Earnest, Determined, Moving. 

 

$25,000 To apply: 
https://studentscholarships.org/scholarship/17251/be-
bold-scholarship 
 

6/1/2024 

American College 



Sophomore  Scholarship Listing – Summer 2024 
Local Scholarships – Highlighted in Blue  

Page 2 

TITLE GRADE 
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AMOUNT 

APPLICATION OR CONTACT INFORMATION: DUE DATE 

Huntington Learning 
Center Scholarship 

9th – 12th  �x 14 years or older and a high school student 
�x Legal resident of the United States 

$4000 To apply: https://huntingtonhelps.com/contest

https://huntingtonhelps.com/contest
https://www.cirkledin.com/scholarships
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/do-over-scholarship
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/do-over-scholarship
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https://www.chegg.com/scholarships/
https://www.chegg.com/scholarships/
https://cedaredlending.com/scholarship/
http://www.dosomething.org/
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Additional Resources: 

General information about paying for college:  
College Board     www.collegeboard.com 
Embark      www.embark.com 
 
Scholarship databases:  
College Net      www.collegenet.com 
Fastweb      www.fastweb.com 
Big Future Scholarships    https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarship-search 
TFS Scholarships`    www.tuitionfundingsources.com  
Free Scholarship Search    www.freshinfo.com 
Wired Scholar      www.wiredscholar.com 
Scholarship Search     www.college-scholarships.com 
Free College Scholarships and 
Financial Aid Information    w  
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Presidential Freedom     www.nationalservice.org  
Rhodes Scholarships at Oxford    www.rhodesscholar.org  
Ronald McDonald House Charities   www.rmhc.org  
Sallie Mae’s Free Online    www.salliemae.com  
National Federation of Paralegal Associations www.paralegals.org  
Siemens Westinghouse Competition   www.siemens-foundation.org  
Student Inventors     www.invent.org  
The Harry S. Truman Scholarship   www.truman.gov  
United States Institute of Peace    www.usip.org  
William Randolph Hearst Endowed   www.apsanet.org 
 
Scholarships for women:  
AAUW       www.aauw.org  
Zonta International     www.zonta.org  
 
Scholarships for minorities: 
Gates Millennium Scholarship    www.gmsp.org  
GE and LuLac      www.lulac.org  
Hispanic College Fund     www.hispanicfund.org  
Hispanic Scholarship Fund    www.hsf.net  
Hispanic Scholarship Guide    www.hispanicscholarship.com  
Jackie Robinson Foundation    www.jackierobinson.org  
Minority Health Program    www.ahcpr.gov  
Ron Brown Scholarship     www.ronbrown.org  
Thurgood Marshall Scholarship Fund   https://tmcf.org/students-alumni/scholarships/open-scholarships/ 
United Negro College Fund    www.uncf.org  
 
 


